



Diverse articole

I.D.: 45015449

Data
publicarii

30.12.19

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

3.157,35 RON - 3.157,35 RON

Descriere: 1SCARA 7 TREPTE BUC 1 113.45 113.45 21.55 2 LOPATA ALUMINIU BUC 10 29.41 294.12
55.88 3 CAZMA+COADA BUC 5 26.89 134.45 25.55 4 PUBELA VERDE 240L BUC 8 168.07
1344.54 255.46 5 TOPOR BUC 1 42.02 42.02 7.98 6 TOPOR BUC 1 54.62 54.62 10.38 7
FURCA+COADA BUC 5 21.01 105.04 19.96 8 ROABA BUC 1 126.05 126.05 23.95 9 ROABA
VENUS BUC 1 142.86 142.86 27.14 10 SCARA 3 TRONSOANE BUC 1 966.39 966.39 183.61 11
Discount 5% Produse buc 1 -166.18 -166.18 -31.5
